M:D P

MAKE A DIFFERENCE ICE TEA

RELOVED is a unique ice tea made from Cascara - the superfruit of
the coffee cherry. Typically discarded, Cascara's repurposing in
RELOVED makes it an amazing upcycled product.

Refreshing beverage made from a cascara infusion.
Ingredients: infusion of skin and pulp of the fruit of Coffea
arabica (Cascara), sugar, acidifier: citric acid, carbonic acid,
natural flavors. No artificial additives. Contains caffeine.
Pasteurized.

Nutritional values per 100 ml

MAKE A DIFFERENCE | Energy 72 kJ (17 kcal)
Fat Og

R E LOV E D of which saturated fatty acids Og
CASCARA Carbohydrates 42¢g
ICE TEA of which sugars 41¢g
o Proten o
Salt Og

Shelf life: Unopened/unrefrigerated: 12 months; Once opened,
keep in a cool place and consume within one day.

Country of Origin: Belgium (EU)

USPs: Upcycled superfruit & low calorie

For every box (24 cans) sold, "everwave" collects and reloves 1 RESPONSIBLE

1kg of trash from rivers, effectively preventing waste from %wugrm

polluting our precious oceans (UN Sustainable Development c_verwave
Goal #12). m

1 BOX = 1KG OF RIVER TRASH REMOVED
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE

CASCARA
ICETEA

RELOVED

CASCARA
ICE TEA

CAN (CU)

Gross weight
Net volume
Height

Diameter

340¢g
330 ml
14.5cm
5.8cm

Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans

77649989 " 655608

Product of Belgium (EU)
GMO free & Vegan
BOX (TU)

Gross weight 8.6 kg

Net weight 7.92 kg

Height 15.1cm

Width 23.4cm

Length 35.5cm

Total # CU/TU 24

77649989 " 655660

Packaging: Cardboard box

w3 G'G¢

i

w2 8991

PALLET (LU)

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Net volume

# CU/ Layer

Total # TU / Layer
Total # Layers / Pal
Total # Cu/ Pal

880Kg
792 Kg
792 L
240

10

10
2400

Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655721
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SPARKS
M A D APPLE & GREEN TEA

MAKE A DIFFERENCE SPARKLING

SPARKS is the refreshing, sparkling iced tea made from green tea
that invigorates you and sparks ideas. Sweetened only with apple
juice, eliminating the need for artificial sweeteners or added sugar.

Refreshing beverage apple-green tea, without added sugar.
Sparkling. Ingredients: Water, apple juice from concentrate,
green tea extract, natural flavours, lemon juice from
concentrate. Pasteurized.

&
|
g

Nutritional values per 100 ml

MAKE A DIFFERENCE 8§ Energy 59 kJ (14 kcal)

g 1 Fat Og

PA R KS of which saturated fatty acids Og

5\ APPLE & Carbohydrates 368

\ GREEN TEA EXTRACTS of which sugars 3.6¢g

100% NATURAL Protein Og
NO ADDED SUGAR /

Salt Og

Shelf life: Unopened/unrefrigerated: 12 months; Once opened,
keep in a cool place and consume within one day.

Country of Origin: Belgium (EU)

USPs: No added sugar (sweetened with apple juice) & 100%
natural & low calorie

*For every can sold, we donate to “Save the Children”,

. . . . . QUALITY
supporting children in need worldwide, ensuring access to EDUCATION
education even in emergencies (UN Sustainable Development .
Goal #4).

1 CAN=1PEN*
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14.5 cm

SPARKS
M A D APPLE & GREEN TEA

MAKE A DIFFERENCE SPARKLING
CAN (CU)
Gross weight 340¢g
ol e Net volume 330 ml
PARKS Height 14.5cm
GReEN TEA EXTRACTS ) Diameter 5.8cm

100% NATURAL
No

Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans

Product of Belgium (EU)
GMOfree & Vegan 71649989 655615
BOX (TU)

Gross weight 8.6 kg
Net weight 7.92 kg
Height 15.1cm ]
Width 23.4cm §
Length 35.5cm
Total #CU/TU 24

LASEC YA Packaging: Cardboard box

PALLET (LU)
nnn Gross Weight 880 Kg
nnn Net Weight 792 Kg
== Net volume 7921
== | #CU/ Layer 240
=[] : 58 Total # TU / Layer 10
| &
nnll : * Total # Layers / Pal 10
=
1] : Total # Cu/ Pal 2400
i '
i Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655738
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M \ D IRONY
STRAWBERRY - RHUBARB

MAKE A DIFFERENCE VITAMIN WATER

IRONY, the lightly sparkling vitamin water, blends the sweetness
of strawberry with the acidity of rhubarb, along with the
strength of iron and vitamins, for a balanced life.

A refreshing drink with a strawberry and rhubarb flavour, low
calorie, with 8 added vitamins and 2 mineral. Ingredients:
Water, fructose syrup, acidifier: citric acid, carbon dioxide,
natural flavour, vitamin blend (vitamin C, niacin B3, vitamin E,
pantothenic acid B5, vitamin Bé, folic acid B9, biotin B7, vitamin
D), zinc citrate, iron lactate, beta-carotene coloring.
Pasteurized.

Nutritional values per 100 ml
MAKE A DIFFERENCE
Energy 74 kJ (18 kcal)
IRONY Fat Og
STRAWBERRY - RHUBARB of which saturated fatty acids Og
VITA;;TIZO\;J\?ATER Carbohydrates 42¢g
ROt of which sugars 42¢g
LOW GO Protein Og
Salt Og
B3 B5 B6 B7 BY _ |
BRNE Fe &) (eepina coolpace andconsumeithinoneday

‘_ 4 Country of Origin: Belgium (EU)

USPs: Vitamins & minerals includingiron

(Fe) + low calorie

Every can sold supports "the Cycle" in providing supplements &

. o . o q GENDER
menstrual education from birth to adulthood, ensuring anemia & stigma- EQUALITY
free lives (UN sustainability goal #5).

EVERY CAN = EMPOWERS A GIRL
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE

IRONY
STRAWBERRY - RHUBARB
FLAVOUR

VITAMIN WATER

IRON (Fe)
LOW CALORIE

83 B5 B6 B7 BY

STRAWBERRY - RHUBARB

IRONY

VITAMIN WATER

CAN (CU)

Gross weight
Net volume
Height

Diameter

340¢g
330 ml
14.5cm
5.8cm

Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans

77649989 " 655622

A (F;rl\cjltél)u::eoef Belgium (EU)
—
BOX (TU)

Gross weight 8.6 kg

Net weight 7.92 kg

Height 15.1cm

Width 23.4cm

Length 35.5cm

Total # CU/TU 24

77649989 " 655684

Packaging: Cardboard box

w3 G'G¢

e
]

w2 8991

PALLET (LU)

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Net volume

# CU/ Layer

Total # TU / Layer
Total # Layers / Pal
Total # Cu/ Pal

880Kg
792 Kg
792 L
240

10

10
2400

Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655745
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A

MAKE A DIFFERENCE

GUARD is the revitalizing vitamin water filled with vitamins, minerals,
and green tea extract. Plus, the refreshing blend of lemon & lime, along
with a slight fizz, makes GUARD the ultimate thirst-quencher.

Lime & Lemon flavoured refreshing beverage, with green tea
extracts, low calories, with added 7 vitamins & 2 minerals.
Ingredients: Water, fructose, green tea extract, acidifier: citric
acid, natural flavours, vitamin mix (vitamin D, vitamin E, vitamin
B12, biotin, pantothenic acid, folic acid), minerals (magnesium,

M D zinc). Pasteurized.
Nutritional values per 100 ml

MAKE A DIFFERENCE
Energy 7 kJ (18 kcal)
Fat O g
LIME - LEMON of which saturated fatty acids Og
FLAVESS Carbohydrates 42¢g

VITAMIN WATER
of which sugars 42¢g

GREEN TEA EXTRACTS .

LOW CALORIES Protein Og
Salt Og

Shelf life: Unopened/unrefrigerated: 12 months; Once opened,
keep in a cool place and consume within one day.

Country of Origin: Belgium (EU)

USPs: Vitamins & minerals; green tea extracts; low calories &
slightly sparkling

With every can sold, we back "ADOPT RAINFOREST", buying 220 cm? of
Costa Rican rainforest and guarding its flora and fauna, thanks to
dedicated rangers (UN Sustainable Development Goal #13). @

1 CAN = GUARDS 220CM? OF RAINFOREST

1 CLIMATE
ACTION

RAINFOREST
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE

CAN (CU)

Gross weight
Net volume

Height

MAKE A DIFFERENCE

LIME - LEMON
LAVOUR
VITAMIN WATER

Diameter

340¢g
330 ml
14.5cm
5.8cm

Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans

77649989 " 655639

Product of Belgium (EU)
GMO free
BOX (TU)

Gross weight 8.6 kg

Net weight 7.92 kg

Height 15.1cm

Width 23.4cm

Length 35.5cm

Total # CU/TU 24

77649989 " 655691 Packaging: Cardboard box

w3 G'G¢

PALLET (LU)
nnn Gross Weight
nnn Net Weight
== Net volume
—— # CU/ Layer
=[] Total # TU / Layer

Total # Layers / Pal

ol el

—|—

==
wo 8'59T

Total # Cu/ Pal

880Kg
792 Kg
792 L
240

10

10
2400

i

Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655752
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE COCONUT WATER
SPARKLING

BLISS is the delightful, fresh combination of pure coconut
water and pure raspberry juice, enhanced with an extra fizz
of carbonation.

Coconut water with raspberry juice. Ingredients: pulp-free
coconut water 89%, raspberry juice 10%, acidifier: citric acid,
carbondioxide.

Nutritional values per 100 ml
ikl DIFFERENCE Energy 100 kJ (24 kcal)
Fat Og
B L I S S of which saturated fatty acids Og
Carbohydrates 5908

RASPBERRY :
N COCONUT WATER of which sugars 5g
| SPARKLING COCONUT WATER ATAET Og
WITH A TWIST OF RASPBERRY 7 Salt 0,025¢

Shelf life: Unopened/unrefrigerated: 24 months; Once opened,
keepin a cool place and consume within one day.

NATURAL COCONUT WATER
SPARKLING Country of Origin: Vietnam

USPs: no added sugar & raspberry juice

With "Grow My Tree", each box (24 cans) sold plants a tree,
contributing to a sustainable future and reducing carbon 15 ‘L,',EEMN.,
emissions, one tree at a time (UN sustainability goal #15).

1BOX=1TREEPLANTED
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M:D

MAKE A DIFFERENCE COCONUT WATER
SPARKLING

DOSE (CU)
‘ Gross weight 340¢g
‘ Net volume 330 ml
§ BLISS Height 14.6 cm
5 ' ., Diameter 5.6cm

[ ol
Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans
Product of Vietnam

GMO free & Vegan

77649989 " 655653

BOX (TU)
Gross weight 8.6 kg
Net weight 7.92 kg
Height 15.1cm ]
Width 23.4cm §
Length 35.5cm
Total # CU/TU 24

AAEEEE RS TAR M Packaging: Cardboard box

PALLET (LU)

nnn Gross Weight 880Kg
nnn Net Weight 792 Kg
== Net volume 792 L
| | # CU / Layer 240
— [ : 58 Total # TU / Layer 10
HHI l: ;‘g Total # Layers / Pal 10

: Total # Cu/ Pal 2400

i

Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655776
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE COCONUT WATER

PURE is the essence of coconut water extracted from
young, green coconuts, blending natural, delicate sweetness
with tropical freshness.

Coconut water. Ingredients: pulp-free coconut water 100%

Nutritional values per 100 ml
Energy 92 kJ (22 kcal)
MAKE A DIFFERENCE Fat Og
ﬂ’ U R E of which saturated fatty acids Og
Carbohydrates 55¢g
100% NATURAL of which sugars 5g

COCONUT WATER )
= Protein Og

YOUNG GREEN COCONUTS
NO ADDED SUGAR Salt 0,025¢
X \\_/ Shelflife: Unopened/unrefrigerated: 24months; Once opened,

| CW keep in a cool place and consume within one day.

NATURAL COCONUT WATER .. X
Country of Origin: Vietham

\ STILL

USPs: Young Green cocos; 100% natural & no added sugar

Each sold can supports the “Marine Conservation Institute” and its Blue
Parks initiative, a UN-endorsed network aiming to protect 30% of the B Wt
oceans by 2030. Funds will be to buy a boat for their rangers, preserving

Conservation

marine life, one pure sip at a time (UN sustainability goal no. 13). Institute

560'000 CANS = 1 PATROL BOAT
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MAKE A DIFFERENCE COCONUT WATER

CAN (CU)
Gross weight 340¢g
Net volume 330 ml
5 ”~a Height 14.6 cm
= | (AR D] >ocm

YOUNG GREEN COCONUTS

Packaging: 330ml aluminum sleek cans
Product of Vietnam

GMO free & Vegan

77649989 " 655646

BOX (TU)
Gross weight 8.6 kg
Net weight 7.92 kg
Height 15.1cm ]
Width 23.4cm §
Length 35.5cm
Total # CU/TU 24

77649989 7655707 Packaging: Cardboard box

PALLET (LU)
nnn Gross Weight 880 Kg
nnn Net Weight 792 Kg
== Net volume 792 L
== | #CU/ Layer 240
— [ : 58 Total # TU / Layer 10
| &
llnll : * Total # Layers / Pal 10
3
1] : Total # Cu/ Pal 2400
i '
2 Measures:
120X 80X 165.8cm

77649989 " 655769
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